Professiones (Jose)

AMENDA	MENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	DIFICATION OF CONT	TRACT		12	DE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO. P10022	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 10/16/96	4. REQUISITION/PURCE	HASE REC	. NO.	5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)
US ARMY ENGR DIST NEW ORLEANS PO BOX 60267 NEW ORLEANS LA 70160-0267			7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than item 6) CODE ADMIN1 US ARMY ENGR DIST, NEW ORLEANS ATTN CELMN-CT PO BOX 60267 NEW ORLEANS LA 70160-0267				
	Nike Johnson	SC5(504) 862-2879					
BOH BROS CONSTRUCTION CO LLC 730 SOUTH TONTI STREET NEW ORLEANS LA 70119			dor ID: 00000101	x	9B. DATED (SEE	TION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.	
					10/14/93	ŕ	
CODE	10403	FACILITY CODE					
		96X3122 BEC2111000	Mod 0	obligate CONT	RACTS/ORE	S- DERS,	and date specified.
w I		THE CONTRACT/OF					
X) A THIS	CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO	: (Specify authority) THE CHAN	IGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 1	14 ARE MA	DE IN THE CONT	RACTORDER	NO. IN ITEM 10A.
SET	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERE.	HORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b).		S (such as	hanges in paying	office, approp	riation date, etc.)
				_			
I D. OTH	ER (Specify type of modification and authority Variations in Estimated Quant		I.18				
L IMPORTA	NT: Contractor 🔀 is not,	is required to sign this o	locument and return		copies to the iss	suing office.	
TI H: S1	ION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organ he above numbered contract for L igh Level Plan, London Avenue Ou tation No. 3 to Mirabeau Avenue	ake Pontchartrain, Loui tfall Canal, Parallel P	isiana and Vicinity, Protection, Pump	-		IVED A	TA
10	ollows:				MOV	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	÷ }
						. C. ř s	
	ded herein, all terms and conditions of the do D TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	zument refe <u>renced in Item 9A or 1</u>	0A, as heretofore changed, r 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF Diane K. Per	F CONTRA			
B. CONTRAC	TOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF	AMERICA		aul	16C. DATE SIGNE
(Signatur	re of person authorized to sign)	_	(Signature of C	Contractin	Officer)	 -	YTUIT 9

SF 30 CONTINUATION SHEET

Due to the Variations in Estimated Quantities, a total price reduction of \$25,276.31 is incorporated to bring the total contract price to \$6,967,854.90. It should be noted that on contract modification P00006 a increase in the contract price of \$5,799.30 was incorporated into the SAACONS system however this money was never obligated. The total overage for this contract should be \$19,477.01.